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Table 8: Detailed life table, Manitoba, 1990-1992 - Continued
Tableau 8: Table de mortalite, Manitoba, 1990·1992 - suite

Age -Age I,
0

d, p, q, T, e,.

rnak! - saxe masc:ulin

55years·ans 90,699 687 0.99242 0.00758 90,356 2,129,746 23.48
56 years - ans 90,012 761 0.99155 0.00845 89,631 2,039,390 22.66
57 years - ans 89,251 838 0.99062 0.00938 88,832 1,949,759 21.85
58 years - ans 88,413 913 0.98967 0.01033 87,956 1,860,927 21.05
59 years - ans 87,500 990 0.98869 0.01131 87,005 1,712,971 20.26

60 years - ans 86,510 1,069 0.98764 0.01236 85,976 1,685,966 19.49
61 years - ans 85,441 1,158 0.98645 0.01355 84,862 1,599,990 18.73
62 years - ans 84,283 1,256 0.98509 0.01491 83,655 1,515,126 17.98
63 years - ans 83,027 1,364 0.98357 0.01643 82,344 1,431,473 17.24
64 years - ans 81,663 1,476 0.98194 0.01806 80,925 1,349,129 16.52

65 years - ans 80,187 1,592 0.98014 0.01986 79,391 1,268,204 15.82
66 years - ans 78,595 1,718 0.97814 0.02186 71,736 1,188,813 15.13
67 years - ans 76,871 1,854 0.97588 0.02412 75,949 1,111,071 14.45
68 years - ans 75,023 1,998 0.97337 0.02663 74,024 1,035,128 13.80
69 years - ans 73,025 2,144 0.97064 0.02936 71,953 961,104 13.16

70 years - ans 70,881 2,291 0.96768 0.03232 69,736 889,151 12.54
71 years - ans 68,590 2,433 0.96452 0.03548 67,373 819,415 11.95
72years-ans 66,157 2,570 0.96115 0.03885 64,872 752,042 11.37
73 years - ans 63,587 2,689 0.95711 0.04229 62,243 687,170 10.81
74 years - ans 60,898 2,790 0.95419 0.04581 59,503 624,927 10.26

75 years - ans 58,108 2,882 0.95040 0.04960 56,667 565,424 9.73
76 years - ans 55,226 2,974 0.94615 0.05385 53,739 508,757 9.21
77 years - ans 52,252 3,070 0.94125 0.05875 50,717 455,018 8.71
78years-ans 49,182 3,158 0.93579 0.06421 47,603 404,301 8.22
79years-ans 46,024 3,226 0.92990 0.07010 44,411 356,698 7.75

80 years - ans 42,798 3,271 0.92344 0.07656 41,159 312,287 7.30
81 years - ans 39,521 3,309 0.91628 0.08372 37,867 271,128 6.86
82 years - ans 36,212 3,321 0.90828 0.09172 34,551 233,261 6.44
S3years-ans 32,891 3,304 0.89953 0.10047 31,239 198,710 6.04
84years-ans 29,587 3,251 0.89013 0.10987 27,961 167,471 5.66

85years - ans 26,336 3,162 0.87994 0.12006 24,755 139,510 5.30
86+years - ans 23,174 23,174 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 114,755 114,755 4.95
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Table 8: Detailed life table, Manitoba, 1990-1992 - Concluded
Tableau 8: Table de mortallte, Manitoba, 1990-1992 -fin

0 NJe . Age
0

e. I. d. P. q. T. e,

female . sexe 1eminin

80.89 55 years - aIlS 94,289 396 0.99580 0.00420 94,091 2,690,278 28.53
80.39 56 years· aIlS 93,893 417 0.99555 0.00445 93,684 2,596,187 27.65
79.44 57 years· ans 93,476 453 0.99516 0.00494 93,250 2,502,503 26.77
78.47 58 years - ans 93,023 503 0.99459 0.00541 92,771 2,409,253 25.90
77.50 59 years - ans 92,520 564 0.99391 0.00609 92,238 2,316,482 25.04

76.52 60 years . aIlS 91,956 632 0.99312 0.00688 91,640 2,224,244 24.19
75.54 61 years. ans 91,324 700 0.99227 0.00773 90,971 2,132,604 23.35
74.55 62 years . ans 90,618 780 0.99139 0.00861 90,228 2,041,633 22.53
73.56 63 years - ans 89,838 655 0.99048 0.00952 89,411 1,951,405 21.72
72.57 64 years . aIlS 88,983 933 0.98952 0.01048 88,516 1,861,994 20.93

71.58 65 years • aIlS 88,050 1,012 0.98850 0.01150 87,544 1,773,478 20.14
70.59 66 years . aIlS 87,038 1,096 0.98742 0.01258 86,490 1,665,934 19.37
69.60 67 years - ans 85,942 1,180 0.98626 0.01374 85,352 1,599,444 18.61
68.61 68 years - ans 84,762 1,263 0.96511 0.01489 84,131 1,514,092 17.86
67.62 69 years • aIlS 83,499 1,340 0.98395 0.01605 82,829 1,429,961 17.13

66.64 70years . aIlS 82,159 1,422 0.98269 0.01731 81,448 1,347,132 16.40
65.66 71yo•••. ans 80,737 1,515 0.98124 0.01876 79,980 1,265,684 15.68
64.68 72years . ans 79,222 1,625 0.97948 0.02052 78,410 1,185,704 14.97
63.71 73 years - ans 77,597 1,742 0.97755 0.02245 76,725 1,107,294 14.27
62.74 74 years . ans 75,655 1,859 0.97550 0.02450 74,926 1,030,569 13.59

61.76 75years • ans 73,996 1,986 0.97316 0.02684 73,003 955,643 12.91
60.78 76yo•••• ans 72,010 2,136 0.97034 0.02966 70,942 882,640 12.26
59.80 nyears -ans 69,874 2,314 0.96687 0.03313 68,717 811,698 11.62
58.81 78years • aIlS 67,560 2,520 0.96270 0.03730 66,299 742,981 11.00
57.83 79yo•••• aIlS 65,040 2,735 0.95795 0.04205 63,673 676,882 10.40

56.86 80 years - ans 62,305 2,948 0.95268 0.04732 60,831 613,009 9.84
55.88 81years· ans 59,357 3,147 0.94699 0.05301 57,783 552,178 9.30
54.91 82y9aJS. ans 56,210 3,320 0.94094 0.05906 54,550 494,395 8.80
53.94 83 years . aIlS 52,890 3,465 0.88448 0.00552 51,158 439,845 8.32
52.98 84yeaJS. aIlS 49,425 3,580 0.92757 0.07243 47,838 388,887 7.88

52.01 B5 years - ans 45,845 3,655 0.92028 0.07972 44,018 341,051 7.44
51.03 86+years·ans 42,190 42,190 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 297,033 297,033 7.04
50.00
49.09
48.11
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